
Director
Namrata (Pinky) Boveja

Healthcare

3681A
3681B
3682
3683
3684
3685
3686
3687

Peter Choi
Marc Jimenez
Fonya Long
Robert Morgan
Shahid Merchant
Kambiz Abdi
Jason Dunham
Mamon Obeid

Director
Tariq Hafiz

Workgroup 3620

Advertising

3621
3622

Waseem Ashraf
Ilana Spar

Operations Research

3623
3624A
3624B
3625A
3625B

Rutao (Rob) Wu
Patricia Munson
Jerry O’Connor
Brian Epstein
Beth Boswell

Miscellaneous

3626A
3626B
3629A
3629B

Jessica Lemieux
Nate Uber
Lynda Jasmin
Sarah Monfeldt

Inventory

3627A
3627B

Ryan Zeender
Fahd Obeid

Transportation

3628A
3628B
3628C

Shannon Campbell
Resha Desai
Jeffrey Zimmerman

E-Shoppinp

3688A
3688B
3689

Jeffrey Smith
Kelly Campen
Marissa Thein

Business Methods QASs

TQAS
TQAS
TQAS

William Brandenburg
Kevin Flynn
Jamisue Plucinski

TC3600 Business Methods Organization Chart
TC Secretary:  Andre Eversley

Last Updated:  10/07/2025

Workgroup 3690

Finance

3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696

Abhishek Vyas
Calvin Hewitt
Michael Anderson
Bennett Sigmond
Christine Tran
Matt Gart

Crypto

3697
3698
3699

John Hayes
Patrick McAtee
Neha Patel
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